ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12174-C-6-4682
12174-C-6-4683
12174-C-6-4689
12174-C-6-4693
12174-C-7-4684
12174-C-7-4685
12174-C-7-4686
12174-C-8-4687
12174-C-8-4688
12174-C-8-4691

12174
FAJR ACADEMY
KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
ARWA MAYA
AYESHA SAAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF ALI KHAN
SUBHAN QURESHI
RIDA MASOOD
MARIA BABR
MUTEEBA SHAHID
FATIMA ABDULLAH
MANAL NABEEL
HIBANAH WAQAS

FATHER NAME

ZUBAIR MAYA

SAAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD REHMAT ALI KHAB
SUHAIL AKTAR

MASOOQOD JAN

BABAR HUMAIYUN
SHAHID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMMAD ABDULLAH
NABEEL MOIN

WAQAS REHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
6

00 00 00 N N N o o o

%AGE
82.22%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
91.11%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%

GRADE
B+
B
B-

TOTAL STUDENTS: 10
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