ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12174

INSTITUTION NAME: FAJR ACADEMY

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12174-C-6-4682	ARWA MAYA	ZUBAIR MAYA	6	82.22%	B+
12174-C-6-4683	AYESHA SAAD	SAAD SIDDIQUE	6	77.78%	В
12174-C-6-4689	MUHAMMAD YOUSUF ALI KHAN	MUHAMMAD REHMAT ALI KHAB	6	73.33%	B-
12174-C-6-4693	SUBHAN QURESHI	SUHAIL AKTAR	6	77.78%	В
12174-C-7-4684	RIDA MASOOD	MASOOD JAN	7	91.11%	Α
12174-C-7-4685	MARIA BABR	BABAR HUMAIYUN	7	86.67%	A-
12174-C-7-4686	MUTEEBA SHAHID	SHAHID MAHMOOD	7	77.78%	В
12174-C-8-4687	FATIMA ABDULLAH	MUHAMMMAD ABDULLAH	8	77.78%	В
12174-C-8-4688	MANAL NABEEL	NABEEL MOIN	8	82.22%	B+
12174-C-8-4691	HIBANAH WAQAS	WAQAS REHAN	8	86.67%	A-

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 10

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded.